L09000074974

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	

Office Use Only



900105087959

06/15/09--01053--011 **150.00

08/04/09--01008--009 **10.00



C. LEWIS

AUG - 5 2009

EXAMINER

Charles H. Sanford Law Offices, P.L.

3003 Cardinal Drive, Suite B Vero Beach, FL 32963 Phone (772) 492-1695 Fax (772) 492-1697

July 30, 2009

Carolyn Lewis
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee FL 32314

Dear Ms. Lewis,

Enclosed please find a check for \$10.00 and an application for a new LLC called 360 Painting of the Treasure Coast. Enclosed also is a copy of our recent correspondence with you. Per our conversation on July 13, 2009, we would like you to apply the \$150.00 already sent in for the Azulao, LLC reinstatement to the registration of this new LLC instead.

Sincerely,

Rosemary Sanford

Administrative Assistant

COVER LETTER

	on Section f Corporations		
SUBJECT:	360 PAINTING OF TI	HE TREASURE C	OAST, LLC
	Name of Limited L	Liability Company	
The enclosed Articl	es of Organization and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this matter t	o the following:	
	HARRY WEB	STER WALKER, III	
	Na	me of Person	
	Fir	m/Company	
	1346 RIVE	R RIDGE DRIVE	
	104014142	Address	
	VERO BE	EACH FL 32963	
<u> </u>	City/St	ate and Zip Code	L. 4 -11.
	E-mail address: (to be used for f	ture annual report notification	elisonin, Nel
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please ca	II:	
	EBSTER WALKER, III at	(569-1234 elephone Number
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fe	ce \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ons r Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

360 PAINTING OF THE TREASURE COAST, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Ad	ldress:	Mailing Address:	
HARRY WEBSTE 1346 RIVER RIDG VERO BEACH FL	E DRIVE	HARRY WEBSTER WALKER, III 1346 RIVER RIDGE DRIVE VERO BEACH FL 32963	
(The Limited Liability Conbusiness entity with an ac	npany cannot serve as its own Regist	AR IS	—
-	Name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	m
_	1346 RIVER RI	IDGE DRIVE	0
	Florida street address (P.O.		
	VERO BEACH	FI. 32963	
-	City, State, ar		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

FILED

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

2009 AUG -4 PM 3: 15

"MGR" = Mana	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:	SECRETARY TALLAHASS
MGR	·	HARRY WEBSTER WALKER 1346 RIVER RIDGE DRIVE VERO BEACH FL 32963	
-			
(Use attachment	t if necessary)		
	e date, if other than the	date of filing:	(OPTIONAL
effective date is li		openie and came of more than in	
effective date is li	date of filing.) IGNATURE:	Attacher	
effective date is li 0 days after the d	IGNATURE: Signature of a membe	r or an authorized representative of a memoration 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution that the same of the statutes and affirmation under the penalties of pe	aber.

of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)